4 in | bucket

Edge Width |Volume|Weight|Prod.no.
straight| 100 mm|] 1551 152 kg | A21245
straight|$280 mm|] 170 | 175 kg | A21156

teetir 100 mm| 1551 162 kg | A21249

teeth |1280 mm| 1701 185 kg | A21184

Efficient multi purpose bucket - can be

used as a normal bucket as well as a dozer blade,
leveler or a grab. The front part of the bucket opens with 2 hydraulic cylinders located on the
back side of the bucket, which enables dozing, levelling and picking of stones, tree stumps
etc. A versatile bucket that maximizes productivity in landscaping.

Model

313S | 314S

320S | 320S+ | 513

514

520F

520+

528+

523+

530+

630

635

\Well suited

Suitable

Not suitable



http://www.pdfcomplete.com

