## 4 in I bucket



ı	Edge	Width	Volume	Weight	Prod.no.		
ı	straight	1100 mm	155 I	152 kg	A21245		
ı	straight	1280 mm	170 l	175 kg	A21156		
ı	teeth	1100 mm	155 I	162 kg	A21249		
ı	teeth	1280 mm	170 l	185 kg	A21184		

Efficient multi purpose bucket - can be used as a normal bucket as well as a dozer blade, leveler or a grab. The front part of the bucket opens with 2 hydraulic cylinders located on the back side of the bucket, which enables dozing, levelling and picking of stones, tree stumps etc. A versatile bucket that maximizes productivity in landscaping.

Model	313S	314S	320S	320S+	513	514	520F	520+	528+	523+	530+	630	635
Well suited				É	É	É	É	É	É	É	É	É	É
Suitable		É	É										
Not suitable	É												